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1 PY389084 BHAVYASRI.V 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

2 PY353814 MENAAL.A 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

3 PY353836 THURSHIKA.G 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

4 PY353823 RISHI.R 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

5 PY353847 FARHAN.T 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

6 PY353828 SAI RAM.V 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

7 PY326039 RAZEENAH E 6
AMRITA VIDYALAYAM PUDUCHERRY, OZHUKARAI
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

8 PY353821 RAINA.M 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

9 PY353920 HAMITHRA.A 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

10 PY389163 VIDHYASHREE.M 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

11 PY389005 AADESH.B 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

12 PY375902 SIVASRI J 6
PROFESSOR ANNOUSSAMY HIGH SCHOOL, BAHOUR
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

13 PY389685 PRAGADEESH.R 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

14 PY390029 AKSHAYA.A 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

15 PY353804 ABI NISHA.M 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

16 PY353827 SAI ANANYA.S 6
AMALORPAVAM HR. SEC. SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

17 PY389531 PRANAV.D 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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18 PY389051 SIVAKARTHIK.P 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

19 PY389060 AJAY KRISHNA.M 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

20 PY389154 BHUVANESH.A 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

21 PY389178 HIRTHIKVARSHAN.G 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

22 PY389386 HARIHARAN.M 6
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

23 PY342907 D.DEEKSHA 6
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM TALUK,
YANAM, PUDUCHERRY

24 PY427791 S. SIVARITHAN 6
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 PONDICHERRY,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

25 PY377472 SUNIL A 6
SHREE BHARATH VIDYAASHRAM CBSE SENIRO
SECONDARY SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY TALUK,
PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

26 PY381444 SUBIKSHA.V 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

27 PY380972 AJITA.K 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

28 PY381180 KOUSIKA.R 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

29 PY381314 NANTHINI.A 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

30 PY381164 JOSHINI.G 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

31 PY381464 YASHEKAASHREE.S 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

32 PY380691 AARTHI.A 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

33 PY381429 SAMYUKTHASRI.V.S 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

34 PY381457 VETHARSHANA.S 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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35 PY380980 AKSHAYA.K 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

36 PY381398 RAKSHITHASAI.P 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

37 PY326277 S A KANISHKA 7
ST. JOSEPH OF CLUNY SCHOOL Ã¢Â‚¬Â€Œ CBSE,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

38 PY380992 ANUJA.K 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

39 PY381173 KAAVIYA.S 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

40 PY381348 NISHANTH.R 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

41 PY381382 RAAMSIVA.M 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

42 PY381059 DEVA NARAYANAN.S 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

43 PY381358 NITHARSANA.M 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

44 PY342915 D SPUTNIK YADHARTH 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM TALUK,
YANAM, PUDUCHERRY

45 PY381037 CHAKREESH.A 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

46 PY381505 YUVAN.G.G 7
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

47 PY303204 AVYUKT KEDAR KRISHNAN 7
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JIPMER, PUDUCHERRY TALUK,
PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

48 PY408810 KAVEENA 7
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

49 PY381205 KAVIYA.A.K 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

50 PY381278 KIRUSHKA.M 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

51 PY381340 NITHYASRI.T 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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52 PY381620 YAKSHANA.V 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

53 PY381626 YOGANILA.V 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

54 PY380913 ANJANA.M 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

55 PY381052 DHANUPRABA.B 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

56 PY381309 MOULISHWARAN.K 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

57 PY381325 NIROSHINI.N 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

58 PY380963 BODGAM AVANTHIKA.R 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

59 PY381029 DEEPALAKSHMI.R.J 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

60 PY381170 HARITH RAAGHAV.V 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

61 PY381296 LOURDS ARUMAI JOSHUA.A 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

62 PY381349 PHOOJA.G 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

63 PY381364 POOJA SRI.S 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

64 PY381409 SAATHVI.V 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

65 PY380924 ASHICK AJMAL.B 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

66 PY381060 ETHAN ANTHONY.S 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

67 PY381506 SIVASRI.P 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

68 PY381518 THANISHA.A 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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69 PY381621 RIYA JENCY.T 8
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

70 PY321348 ANINDYA GAUTAM 8
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

71 PY389370 SARVAJITH. S 8
VAASAVI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, OZHUKARAI
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

72 PY345179 ADITH T 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

73 PY321350 DEEPAK ARAVIND 9
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

74 PY345167 AJAL KRISHNA 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

75 PY345184 SHALVIN RAJ 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

76 PY386951 DARSHAN 9
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARAIKAL, KARAIKAL TALUK,
KARAIKAL, PUDUCHERRY

77 PY397220 KANISHK B 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

78 PY326057 NITHIKA K 9
AMRITA VIDYALAYAM PUDUCHERRY, OZHUKARAI
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

79 PY345186 ALANJITH 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

80 PY397557 SIVASUDHARSAN P 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

81 PY397267 MIDHRAN M 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

82 PY397565 RAGUL G G 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

83 PY397576 SRIRAM G 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

84 PY397551 NITHISH E 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

85 PY289254 SANJAY KRISHNA S 9
VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, VILLIANUR TALUK,
PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY



SL. NO.
USERNAME / 

USER ID
NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS NAME OF THE SCHOOL AND ADDRESS

VIDYARTHI VIGYAN MANTHAN 2024-25
LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE LEVEL CAMP

PUDUCHERRY

86 PY384910 YASIRAH B 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

87 PY397010 ABDUL VAHITHU Z 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

88 PY397323 ROHITH 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

89 PY428951 TANVI SIVARAMAN 9
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

90 PY397471 SANJAIJITH C 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

91 PY397327 RUSHILKUMAR 9
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

92 PY428954 KRISHNA Y 9
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

93 PY391322 AGNESHWARI S 10
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

94 PY387945 SRINIVAS M 10
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

95 PY387920 SATHISH KUMAR S 10
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

96 PY326068 KAVIN M 10
AMRITA VIDYALAYAM PUDUCHERRY, OZHUKARAI
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

97 PY387963 CHEKITHAN A 10
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

98 PY394816 SHREE VARSHAN S 10
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

99 PY435522 ARYAN SHRIVASTAVA 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

100 PY384376 LINGESH L 10
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

101 PY391188 KAUSHIK V 10
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

102 PY387982 KHRITHIKKUMAR T 10
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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103 PY428993 MELINDA JANE MOUTTAPA 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

104 PY345190 ASWIN MENON 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

105 PY408861 NITHYAADHARSHINI 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

106 PY290983 HABIS MUHAMMED 10
ONGC PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARAIKAL TALUK, KARAIKAL,
PUDUCHERRY

107 PY436628 SAHANA B 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

108 PY378132 NITHISH S 10
SHREE BHARATH VIDYAASHRAM CBSE SENIRO
SECONDARY SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY TALUK,
PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

109 PY427792 C. ATCHAYA 10
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 PONDICHERRY,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

110 PY428988 VIHAASRIEE S P 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

111 PY345200 AABHA 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

112 PY408807 POOJA 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

113 PY428995 VARSHA VINAYAGAM 10
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,
VILLIANUR TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

114 PY345196 ANISHA ANIL 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

115 PY345204 ASISH JOB 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

116 PY385879 GOVARDHAN T 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

117 PY385889 JAYARUSE J 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

118 PY385900 KRISHANTH ABHINAV M 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

119 PY385945 SARAVANANE K 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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120 PY386045 SRIHARI U 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

121 PY385925 RAGUL M 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

122 PY385893 SUHAIL S 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

123 PY385909 JAIPRATHIBAN I 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

124 PY385933 LOGACHANDAR A 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

125 PY386136 SERAN P 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

126 PY386038 ETHAN NAUPREETH 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

127 PY308072 HEMAVARSHAN PS 11
PROFESSOR ANNOUSSAMY HR SEC SCHOOL, BAHOUR
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

128 PY381064 KANISHKAR S A 11
SHREE BHARATH VIDYAASHRAM CBSE SENIRO
SECONDARY SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY TALUK,
PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

129 PY386196 KRITHIKSHA AM 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

130 PY345219 NIVED VALSARAJ 11
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY

131 PY386176 RYAH ALFY D 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

132 PY386125 ARUNACHALAM S 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

133 PY386187 JAYASHREE S 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

134 PY395283 NITHESH RAAJA V V 11
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

135 PY395293 MOULEESVAR M 11
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY
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136 PY386132 THIRUMABARAN N 11
AMALORPAVAM LOURDS ACADEMY, PUDUCHERRY
TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

137 PY395275 JESSENIA SAID S 11
AMALORPAVAM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PUDUCHERRY TALUK, PONDICHERRY, PUDUCHERRY

138 PY345222 SIDHARTHA SAJ K 11
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAHE, MAHE
TALUK, MAHE, PUDUCHERRY


